Automatic Double Side Hemming Machine
BSTB-1200C
・Capable of complete hem-stitching of length side of towels even with decorative boarders.
・Computerized control system has realized “Slow-start & Quick Stop” operation and enables the
stable production and good finishing.
・Hem width is 8mm as standard model and as option model with 6mm available.
・Main Operation Box has completely renewed into “Touch-Panel” which makes daily operation easy.
Specifications
Max. Processing Capacity  :  18m/min
Effective Processing Width :  240mm ～ 1200mm
Hem Width  :  8mm (Model with 6mm in width available)
Sewing Head  :  Pegasus (Double-Loop)
Electric Capacity  :  3 Phase 200v 50/60Hz 2.5kW
Machine Size  :  4300mm x 2300mm x 2700mm
Body Weight  :  1420kgf
Air Consumption  :  approx. 220Nl/min
Stacking Length  :  approx. 1000mm
Stacking Height  :  approx. 1500mm
     Barudan Sewing Machine Co., Ltd.
24-25 Takahata, Machiya, Chiaki-cho,
Ichinomiya-city, Aichi 491-0813 Japan
PHONE : +81-586-77-8152 FAX : +81-586-77-7926
ＷｅｂSite : www.barudan-sewing-machine.co.jp
E-Mail : home@barudan-sewing-machine.co.jp